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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 11 Men, 100m Fly Open
2013-10-19 - 10:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 55.39 670 A 25.75 29.64
2. KUSWIK Maciej SSz 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.97 616 A 26.84 30.13
3. KACZMARSKI Marcin SSz 94 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw 58.40 572 A 27.21 31.19
4. KOZIOL Jakub SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 58.43 571 A 27.28 31.15
5. KOWALIK Piotr 91 AZS UAM Poznan 58.80 560 A 27.21 31.59
6. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 59.32 545 A 27.85 31.47
7. SENDYK Pawel SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 59.60 538 A 27.67 31.93
8. KOWALIK Damian 94 AZS UAM Poznan 1:00.17 523 A 27.62 32.55
9. BIADUN Michal 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.03 501 A 28.91 32.12

10. ZUK Mateusz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:01.10 499 A 29.44 31.66
11. WLODARCZYK Stanislaw 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.75 461 A 29.26 33.49
12. ROSIAK Albert 98 MKP Szczecin 1:03.28 449 A 29.91 33.37
13. STRUK Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 1:06.51 387 A 30.34 36.17
14. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.74 383 A 29.82 36.92
15. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:07.08 377 A 31.17 35.91
16. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 Aquarius Slupsk 1:07.22 375 A 30.47 36.75
17. BALICKI Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 1:07.63 368 A 31.64 35.99
18. TARADYS Jakub 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:09.19 343 A 32.73 36.46
19. SEMENIUK Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.10 280 A 34.21 39.89
20. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.10 258 A 34.69 41.41
21. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.87 250 R 35.46 41.41
22. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.11 239 R 35.80 42.31
23. PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.12 221 36.74 43.38
24. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.71 216 35.41 45.30
25. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:26.83 174 38.99 47.84
26. WASILEWSKI Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:27.48 170 39.43 48.05
27. WICZKOWSKI Christopher 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:36.21 127 44.22 51.99
28. MOROZ Kacper 02 Aquarius Slupsk 1:38.98 117 44.71 54.27
29. GIEDREWICZ Jakub 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:44.04 101 46.00 58.04
30. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03  Marlin Gryfino 1:44.76 99 46.97 57.79

16 - 17 years

1. KUSWIK Maciej SSz 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 56.97 616 A 26.84 30.13
2. KOZIOL Jakub SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 58.43 571 A 27.28 31.15
3. SENDYK Pawel SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 59.60 538 A 27.67 31.93
4. WLODARCZYK Stanislaw 97 MKP Szczecin 1:02.75 461 A 29.26 33.49
5. BALICKI Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 1:07.63 368 A 31.64 35.99

15 years and younger

1. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 59.32 545 A 27.85 31.47
2. BIADUN Michal 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.03 501 A 28.91 32.12
3. ROSIAK Albert 98 MKP Szczecin 1:03.28 449 A 29.91 33.37
4. STRUK Oskar 99 MKP Szczecin 1:06.51 387 A 30.34 36.17
5. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.74 383 A 29.82 36.92
6. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:07.08 377 A 31.17 35.91
7. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej 98 Aquarius Slupsk 1:07.22 375 A 30.47 36.75
8. TARADYS Jakub 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:09.19 343 A 32.73 36.46
9. SEMENIUK Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.10 280 A 34.21 39.89

10. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.10 258 A 34.69 41.41
11. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.87 250 R 35.46 41.41
12. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.11 239 R 35.80 42.31
13. PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.12 221 36.74 43.38
14. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.71 216 35.41 45.30
15. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:26.83 174 38.99 47.84
16. WASILEWSKI Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:27.48 170 39.43 48.05
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 11, Boys, 100m Fly, Prelim, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17. WICZKOWSKI Christopher 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:36.21 127 44.22 51.99
18. MOROZ Kacper 02 Aquarius Slupsk 1:38.98 117 44.71 54.27
19. GIEDREWICZ Jakub 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:44.04 101 46.00 58.04
20. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03  Marlin Gryfino 1:44.76 99 46.97 57.79


